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LG Monitor
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23

24

23.

23.

23.

24.

27

15.

23.

24

31

27

Uriin

.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

8 LG 24MP450P-B IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA DP

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvOT

6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

8 DELL P2422HE FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI

DOKUNMATI

.5 LG 32UN880P-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

Marka

Samsung

Lg

Philips

Dell

Lg

Dell

Asus

Dell

Dell

Lg

Lg

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

123,90
usb

.725,00

TL

144,90
usb

156,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

261,45
usb

292,95
usb

334,95
usb

418,95
usb

572,25
usb

756,00
usb
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24
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27

27

24
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23.

27

21

23

23

DELL U3824DW LED WQHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C CURVED MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Dell

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Lg

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

.468,95

usb

.412,50

TL

.568,95

TL

.937,50

TL

131,25
usb

.725,00

TL

.725,00

TL

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

198,45
usb

229,95
usb

229,95
usb

271,95
usb

313,95
usb



27 ASUS VA27DQSB FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
VGA

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

14" LENOVO 63AAUATGWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-
HDMI MM

27 DELL U2724D IPS WUHD 5MS 120HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD
HDR IP

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

27 DELL U2724DE IPS 2K 5MS 120HZ HDMI DP
USB-C VES

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Asus

313,95
usb

324,45
usb

366,45
usb

378,00
usb

383,25
usb

387,45
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

450,45
usb

472,50
usb

478,80
usb

483,00
usb

523,95
usb

523,95
usb
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24

27

23.

27

27

27

27

32

32

23

.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR1O 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

523,95
usb

544,95
usb

555,45
usb

691,95
usb

733,95
usb

838,95
usb

859,95
usb

901,95
usb

.258,95

usb

.413,95

usb



